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7
16:00

1011 m
18.101 

Flach

Create Your Bet Builders At Midnite Handicap
Rennpreis: 18.101  (9.631 4.519 2.258 1.130 563)

1
1011

Box: 1
ML: 3,5

62.10

Baldomero
8j. b W (Shalaa - Besotted)

Trainer: M Appleby
Besitzer: The Horse Watchers 6

Harry Davies

31.12 Lingfield 1 59.0 1011 7.956 3,7 Harry Davies Clearpoint, Fidelius
20.12 Wolverhampton 1 53.1 1025 12.988 6,0 Harry Davies Blinky, Alligator Alley
26.11 Southwell 9 57.6 1222 13.190 5,0 Alistair Rawlinson Betsen, Berkshire Whisper, Spangled Mac
20.11 Southwell 1 60.3 1222 4.972 8,5 Alistair Rawlinson Stanley Spencer, Papa Cocktail
24.10 Doncaster 4 62.1 1209 5.653 12,0 K Stott Lord Bertie, Station X, Aberama Gold

2
Box: 2
ML: 2,5

60.30

Accrual
5j. gr W (Profitable - Albertine Rose)

Trainer: D Loughnane
Besitzer: David Lowe

Harry Vigors

07.01 Lingfield 1 59.4 1208 4.972 4,0 Rowan Scott No Return, Silky Wilkie
30.12 Wolverhampton 2 58.1 1225 7.956 8,5 Rowan Scott Kullazain, Coachello
22.12 Wolverhampton 1 57.6 1225 4.972 17,0 Rowan Scott Papa Cocktail, Lethal Nymph
15.12 Wolverhampton 2 58.1 1025 4.972 12,0 Rowan Scott Alligator Alley, Secret Mistral
28.11 Southwell 6 59.0 1000 4.972 11,0 Rossa Ryan Alligator Alley, Cloud King, Star Chorus

3
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

58.50

Twilight Jet
7j. b W (Twilight Son - My Lucky Liz)

Trainer: J & S Best
Besitzer: May, Robinson, Mildean, Fiel

Sean Levey

31.12 Lingfield 5 57.2 1011 7.956 9,5 L Morris Baldomero, Clearpoint, Fidelius
03.12 Kempton 3 62.1 1207 6.281 29,0 S M Levey Buccabay, Carbine Harvester
31.10 Southwell 9 60.8 1222 7.956 29,0 T Eaves Lakers, Prince Of Pillo, Artagnan
24.10 Newbury 8 62.6 1207 12.150 23,0 K Shoemark Topwarrior, Charlie Mason, Maelstrom
04.10 Ascot 5 59.9 1006 23.193 29,0 K Shoemark Roach Power, Rosario, Venture Capital

4
Box: 4
ML: 4,5

57.20

The Thames Boatman
6j. b W (Havana Grey - Gilt Linked)

Trainer: R Hughes
Besitzer: Nigel Scandrett & Shane Buy

Finley Marsh

04.11 Lingfield 2 59.4 1011 4.972 3,7 Finley Marsh Clearpoint, Mc Loven
16.10 Chelmsford City 5 61.2 1207 5.757 7,5 Billy Loughnane Evening Saigon, Charlie Mason, Emperor S
13.09 Lingfield 2 59.4 1011 6.281 5,5 Finley Marsh Clearpoint, Glamorous Breeze
08.08 Brighton 4 61.2 1202 10.468 7,5 Finley Marsh Another Abbot, Charlie Mason, Cindy Lou W
31.07 Wolverhampton 11 63.5 1225 18.039 13,0 Finley Marsh Intervention, Scarboroughwarning, Noble Vi

5
Box: 5
ML: 8,5

55.80

Star Chorus
4j. b W (Mehmas - Summer Chorus)

Trainer: M Murphy
Besitzer: Manor Park Racing

Rob Hornby

28.12 Southwell 5 58.5 1000 4.972 4,5 Rob Hornby Ziggy's Triton, Hiya Maite, Toolatetonegotiat
28.11 Southwell 3 59.4 1000 4.972 21,0 R Havlin Alligator Alley, Cloud King
30.09 Bath 4 62.1 1015 5.339 8,0 Rob Hornby Hk Fourteen, Cressida Wildes, Moe's Legac
23.09 Southwell 1 57.2 1000 5.234 7,5 P J McDonald Loom, Mon Na Slieve
30.08 Sandown 6 57.2 1015 11.339 10,0 Oisin Murphy Woolhampton, Blind Beggar, Mademoiselle

Ergebnis: Quoten:


